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Campeonato Paulista Super Liga 6a etapa

Domingo

Prova2 Copa Fusca

Race (12 Laps)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(181) Jose Augusto
1 - 9:14:25.315
2 2:09.935 +1.379 9:16:35.250
3 2:08.556 - 9:18:43.806
4 2:09.125 +0.569 9:20:52.931
5 2:11.877 +3.321 9:23:04.808
6 2:09.879 +1.323 9:25:14.687
7 2:11.076 +2.520 9:27:25.763
8 2:11.952 +3.396 9:29:37.715
9 2:09.950 +1.394 9:31:47.665
10 2:11.477 +2.921 9:33:59.142
11 2:10.412 +1.856 9:36:09.554
12 2:11.705 +3.149 9:38:21.259
(18) Thiago Barreto
1 9:14:25.825
2 2:09.277 +0.746 9:16:35.102
3 2:08.531 - 9:18:43.633
4 2:09.184 +0.653 9:20:52.817
5 2:11.869 +3.338 9:23:04.686
6 2:09.866 +1.335 9:25:14.552
7 2:11.029 +2.498 9:27:25.581
8 2:12.293 +3.762 9:29:37.874
9 2:09.871 +1.340 9:31:47.745
10 2:11.457 +2.926 9:33:59.202
1 2:11.510 +2.979 9:36:10.712
12 2:10.812 +2.281 9:38:21.524
(880) Victor Apolinario / Eduardo Cotta
1 - 9:14:29.816
2 2:10.164 +0.493 9:16:39.980
3 2:10.809 +1.138 9:18:50.789
4 2:12.250 +2.579 9:21:03.039
5 2:09.949 +0.278 9:23:12.988
6 2:10.658 +0.987 9:25:23.646
7 2:09.671 - 9:27:33.317
8 2:10.461 +0.790 9:29:43.778
9 2:10.568 +0.897 9:31:54.346
10 2:13.608 +3.937 9:34:07.954
11 2:12.149 +2.478 9:36:20.103
12 2:13.213 +3.542 9:38:33.316
(39) Marcelo Dias / Claudio Cordeiro
1 - 9:14:29.213
2 2:09.926 - 9:16:39.139
3 2:10.125 +0.199 9:18:49.264
4 2:11.218 +1.292 9:21:00.482
5 2:10.522 +0.596 9:23:11.004
6 2:11.323 +1.397 9:25:22.327
7 2:10.621 +0.695 9:27:32.948
8 2:11.062 +1.136 9:29:44.010
9 2:10.847 +0.921 9:31:54.857
10 2:12.729 +2.803 9:34:07.586
1 2:12.530 +2.604 9:36:20.116
12 2:13.232 +3.306 9:38:33.348
(3) Marcos Teodorio / Stanley Wessler
1 9:14:30.966
2 2:10.456 +0.098 9:16:41.422
3 2:10.358 - 9:18:51.780
4 2:11.550 +1.192 9:21:03.330
5 2:10.605 +0.247 9:23:13.935
6 2:10.970 +0.612 9:25:24.905
7 2:10.704 +0.346 9:27:35.609
8 2:11.542 +1.184 9:29:47.151

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 2:13.872 +3.514 9:32:01.023
10 2:13.053 +2.695 9:34:14.076
1 2:13.550 +3.192 9:36:27.626
12 2:14.752 +4.394 9:38:42.378
(20) Arthur Fischer
1 - 9:14:24.492
2 2:09.348 +0.829 9:16:33.840
3 2:09.359 +0.840 9:18:43.199
4 2:09.309 +0.790 9:20:52.508
5 2:28.083 +19.564 9:23:20.591
6 2:08.519 - 9:25:29.110
7 2:08.892 +0.373 9:27:38.002
8 2:08.777 +0.258 9:29:46.779
9 2:12.953 +4.434 9:31:59.732
10 2:10.786 +2.267 9:34:10.518
1 2:09.782 +1.263 9:36:20.300
12 2:27.237 +18.718 9:38:47.537
(77) Felipe Martins / Stanley Wessler
1 9:14:27.578
2 2:11.498 +0.949 9:16:39.076
3 2:11.313 +0.764 9:18:50.389
4 2:10.939 +0.390 9:21:01.328
5 2:11.320 +0.771 9:23:12.648
6 2:11.584 +1.035 9:25:24.232
7 2:10.549 | - 9:27:34.781
8 2:11.442 +0.893 9:29:46.223
9 2:19.577 +9.028 9:32:05.800
10 2:13.265 +2.716 9:34:19.065
1 2:14.914 +4.365 9:36:33.979
12 2:15.844 +5.295 9:38:49.823
(13) Neno Oliveira
1 9:14:32.451
2 2:14.702 +3.248 9:16:47.153
3 2:12.236 +0.782 9:18:59.389
4 2:11.937 +0.483 9:21:11.326
5 2:11.454 - 9:23:22.780
6 2:11.468 +0.014 9:25:34.248
7 2:11.592 +0.138 9:27:45.840
8 2:12.907 +1.453 9:29:58.747
9 2:13.259 +1.805 9:32:12.006
10 2:14.089 +2.635 9:34:26.095
1 2:13.925 +2.471 9:36:40.020
12 2:13.413 +1.959 9:38:53.433
(41) Artur Pilan
1 - 9:14:26.394
2 2:09.355 +0.731 9:16:35.749
3 2:08.697 +0.073 9:18:44.446
4 2:08.624 - 9:20:53.070
5 2:12.871 +4.247 9:23:05.941
6 2:09.050 +0.426 9:25:14.991
7 2:10.631 +2.007 9:27:25.622
8 2:12.679 +4.055 9:29:38.301
9 2:31.632 +23.008 9:32:09.933
10 2:17.265 +8.641 9:34:27.198
11 2:16.656 +8.032 9:36:43.854
12 2:17.844 +9.220 9:39:01.698
(4) Rodrigo Perini / Alaor Araujo
1 9:14:36.949
2 2:14.015 +1.629 9:16:50.964
3 2:13.051 +0.665 9:19:04.015
4 2:14.083 +1.697 9:21:18.098

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:13.165 +0.779 9:23:31.263
6 2:12.386 \ - 9:25:43.649
7 2:15.833 +3.447 9:27:59.482
8 2:14.541 +2.155 9:30:14.023
9 2:17.244 +4.858 9:32:31.267

10 2:18.928 +6.542 9:34:50.195

1 2:16.899 +4.513 9:37:07.094

12 2:15.289 +2.903 9:39:22.383

(1) Eduardo Lauand

1 - 9:14:33.337
2 2:12.687 +1.053 9:16:46.024
3 2:15.217 +3.583 9:19:01.241
4 2:11.634 - 9:21:12.875
5 2:13.970 +2.336 9:23:26.845
6 2:12.580 +0.946 9:25:39.425
7 2:13.395 +1.761 9:27:52.820
8 2:14.656 +3.022 9:30:07.476
9 2:19.914 +8.280 9:32:27.390
10 2:17.702 +6.068 9:34:45.092
1" 2:17.221 +5.587 9:37:02.313
12 2:20.519 +8.885 9:39:22.832

(2) Washington Oliveira / Gualter Fernandes

1 - 9:14:36.630
2 2:14.742 +0.926 9:16:51.372
3 2:13.816 - 9:19:05.188
4 2:14.255 +0.439 9:21:19.443
5 2:15.702 +1.886 9:23:35.145
6 2:14.282 +0.466 9:25:49.427
7 2:14.378 +0.562 9:28:03.805
8 2:14.708 +0.892 9:30:18.513
9 2:24.895 +11.079 9:32:43.408
10 2:15.493 +1.677 9:34:58.901
1" 2:16.601 +2.785 9:37:15.502
12 2:16.205 +2.389 9:39:31.707

(15) Renato Pichelli

1 - 9:14:36.311
2 2:16.011 +2.500 9:16:52.322
3 2:13.511 - 9:19:05.833
4 2:14.140 +0.629 9:21:19.973
5 2:14.460 +0.949 9:23:34.433
6 2:14.762 +1.251 9:25:49.195
7 2:14.860 +1.349 9:28:04.055
8 2:19.105 +5.594 9:30:23.160
9 2:20.152 +6.641 9:32:43.312
10 2:17.546 +4.035 9:35:00.858
1" 2:15.047 +1.536 9:37:15.905
12 2:18.056 +4.545 9:39:33.961

(12) Marco Fabio Inglese

1 - 9:14:33.041
2 2:13.695 +1.344 9:16:46.736
3 2:13.551 +1.200 9:19:00.287
4 2:12.351 - 9:21:12.638
5 2:12.810 +0.459 9:23:25.448
6 2:12.746 +0.395 9:25:38.194
7 2:12.388 +0.037 9:27:50.582
8 2:13.437 +1.086 9:30:04.019
9 2:40.528 +28.177 9:32:44.547
10 2:15.872 +3.521 9:35:00.419
1" 2:14.579 +2.228 9:37:14.998
12 2:15.892 +3.541 9:39:30.890

(37) Ricardo Gouveia / Guilherme Matias
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 9:14:33.185
2 2:11.610 +1.546 9:16:44.795
3 2:10.064 - 9:18:54.859
4 2:11.427 +1.363 9:21:06.286
5 2:11.137 +1.073 9:23:17.423
6 2:11.124 +1.060 9:25:28.547
7 2:11.095 +1.031 9:27:39.642
8 2:12.176 +2.112 9:29:51.818

p9 2:44.341 +34.277 9:32:36.159

(21) Roberto Rocha
1 9:14:31.219
2 2:26.565 +15.859 9:16:57.784
3 2:10.848 +0.142 9:19:08.632
4 2:11.268 +0.562 9:21:19.900
5 2:14.195 +3.489 9:23:34.095
6 2:10.706 - 9:25:44.801
p7 2:25.744 +15.038 9:28:10.545
(468) Renato Candia / Eduardo De Moraes
1 9:14:55.306
2 2:30.912 - 9:17:26.218
3 2:31.458 +0.546 9:19:57.676
4 2:32.226 +1.314 9:22:29.902
p5 2:45.022 +14.110 9:25:14.924
p6 4:59.347 +2:28.435 9:30:14.271
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